Fecha

(DD/MM)

22-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr

3-May

4-May
6-May
10-May
16-May

6° Basico B

Calendario evaluaciones Abril - Mayo

Asignatura

matematica
Artes visuales
Ed. Fisica
Ciencias
potenciamiento
estratégico
Ingles

Lenguaje
Tecnologia
Artes visuales

Curso

6°B
6°B
6°B
6°B
6°B
6°B
6°B
6°B
6°B

Tipo de Evaluacion

operaciones Basicas
SolarPunk

test de abdominales

guia evaluada
Presentacién Disertaciones
filosoficas

prueba escrita unit 1
Prueba Unidad 1

Trabajo practico

trabajo practico

Profesor

Patricio Soto
Carolina Dahlin
Marcela Carmona
Javiera Dellafiori

Nashka Leyton

Vivian Riquelme
Nicole Vera

Carolina Dahlin
Carolina Dahlin

%

15%
15%
25%
15%

30%

25%
25%
20%
20%



	6°B

